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Private Appointment

Private Appointment

lunch meeting
Dynasty 108-777 West Broadway

Private Appointment

FYI - TD Vancouver Pride "Client Kickoff Reception"
Vancouver Art Gallery 750 Hornby St

WEDNESDAY
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Interview - Mike Smyth show CKNW

THURSDAY
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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FYI - Graff Jam
133 W. Pender St. (Vancouver Native 
Housing Society Legal Graff Wall)

FYI - Powell Street Festival
Oppenheimer Park & surrounding areas - 
400 Powell St.

Private Appointment

FYI - Celebration Dinner for the 30th 
Anniversary of PYCSS
Blossom Seafood Restaurant, 3600 No.3 
Road #100, Richmond 

FYI - Vancouver Piano Sessions Opening Ceremony
VSO School of Music - 843 Seymour St

SATURDAY

5
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5
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FYI - Graff Jam
133 W. Pender St. (Vancouver Native 
Housing Society Legal Graff Wall)

FYI - Powell Street Festival
Oppenheimer Park & surrounding areas - 
400 Powell St.

Vancouver Pride Parade
B on Pendrell, just east of Denman (see 
maps below)

Vancouver Pride Parade
TBA

SUNDAY

6
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STAT - BC Day

MONDAY

7
STAT - BC Day
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FYI - KidSafe Jr Forum
Queen Alexandra Elementary - 1300 E. Broadway 

WEDNESDAY

9
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Groundbreaking of 1015 E. Hastings St
1015 E. Hastings St

Mayor's Budget Taskforce Call  -CHANGE TO ADVISORY BOARD MEETING
Zoom
Randy Pratt

THURSDAY

10
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FYI - Vancouver Mural Festival VIP Event
City Centre Artist Lodge - 2111 Main St (formerly City Centre Motel)

Private Appointment

FRIDAY

11
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FYI - Surfrider Beach Cleanup
Spanish Banks -  4900 NW Marine Dr

FYI - Beedie Rocks! RSVP by June 29
Stanley Park - Malkin Bowl

FYI - BC Lions Wall of Fame Induction Ceremony - The 
Waterboys
BC Place Stadium - 777 Pacific Blvd.

Private Appointment

SATURDAY

12
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Childcare Council of Vancouver (CCV) co-chair role
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Petersen, Marisol

Private Appointment

MONDAY

14

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 14 of 31

--

a 



15 9/6/2023 8:41 PMZhou, Lenny

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023August 15, 2023
Tuesday

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

T. Dowd visit Vancouver, time TBD
Chinatown Satellite Office

Meet with J. Tremblay about STR
112 Keefer St, Vancouver British Columbia V6A 1X4, Canada

meeting

TUESDAY

15
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Meeting w/ D. Murphey, Recovery Cafe (Confirmed)
Recovery Café is 620 Clark Dr, Vancouver, BC V5L 3H8
Bligh, Rebecca

FRIDAY

18

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 18 of 31



19 9/6/2023 8:41 PMZhou, Lenny

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023August 19, 2023
Saturday

7 AM

8

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SATURDAY

19

FYI - Cambie Village Summer Sizzler  (Cambie Village)
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FYI - Black Ribbon Day
Jack Poole Plaza - 1055 Canada Pl

SUNDAY

20
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Meeting with Wally - neighborhood walk around 

Private Appointment

TUESDAY

22
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Meeting with Lenny
Mayor's Office Boardroom
Qiu, Chris

Private Appointment

WEDNESDAY

23
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FYI - Modo 1000th Car Celebration
400 W. Georgia St.

FYI - Granville Garden Award Celebration - Canada's Best Manage Company
Granville Garden - 1550 West 49 Ave

THURSDAY

24
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NorLand Broadway Subway Tour
1916 W Broadway (1916 W Broadway, Vancouver  British Columbia  V6J 1Z3, Canada)
Kyla Knowles

Fundraising event Aug 25 5-7pm
Fairmont, 900 W Georgia Street

FYI - Kicks & Flicks: Soccer and Movie Event
Graham Bruce Elementary School - 3633 Tanner St.

FRIDAY

25
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FYI - Pista ng Bayan 
Robson Square - 800 Robson St.

Calendar Hold: River District Street Vibes
Festival
Save on Foods Plaza and Road behind the 
gas station on Boundary
Dominato, Lisa

FYI - Balmoral Healing Ceremony
Hastings Folk Garden - 117 East Hastings 
alley (access from Columbia)

Granville Block Party
Granville and Robson Intersection
Kirby-Yung, Sarah

PNE Concert, time check

SATURDAY

26
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Punjabi Market Live
Intersection of Main street and 49th Ave

SUNDAY

27
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Affordable Housing Announcement by the Province 
95 SW Marine Drive

Volvo Group North America meeting request to discuss ABC Climate Action + Sustainability platform; Laughing Bean, 2695 E Hastings St.; Dominato, Lisa

Private Appointment

MONDAY

28
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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9

FYI - Supper al Fresco
South Granville Plaza West (Granville x 13th Avenue) & South Granville Plaza East (Granville x 14th Avenue)

TUESDAY

29
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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August 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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September 2023August 30, 2023
Wednesday
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2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Mayor's Office General Discussion
Microsoft Teams Meeting
Ford, Trevor

call Susan

Frank meeting

Meeting with R. Louie
898 Homer Street

Meeting with David J

Mayor's Budget Taskforce & Advisors Meeting - NOTE VENUE CHANGE - ZOOM ONLY - SEE NOTE BELOW
Zoom
Randy Pratt

WEDNESDAY

30
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Thursday

7 AM

8
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2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Meeting in East Van
Starbucks; 2840 bentall

Cascadia Grey to Green Advisory Committee Meeting Cascadia Grey to Green Advisory Committee Meeting 2
edurnford@greenroofs.org

FYI - Meet Me in Gastown Summer Social
21 Water Street, Rooftop (between Abbott & Carrall & Maple Tree Square)

FYI - Reimagining Climate Resilience - Youth Climate Innovation Lab Community 
Event
Creekside Community Recreation Centre - 1 Athletes Way

THURSDAY

31
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